
          

 

 

 

HAWKS 2023 FIXTURES 
R1 Sat 25th March AMR v BSN BSN TOYOTA CUP (TWILIGHT GAME) 

R2 Sat 1st April SB v AMR  

 8TH/9TH April  EASTER BYE 
R3 Sat 15th April AMR v HB  

R4 Sat 22nd April CP v AMR ANZAC ROUND 

R5 Sat 29th April AMR v EB  

R6 Sun 7th May CE v AMR  

R7 Sat 13th May AMR v HBL  
R8 20TH/21ST   May  TEAM BYE 
R9 Sun 28TH  MAY BY v AMR  

R10 Sun 4TH JUNE DUN v AMR  

R11  Sat 10th June AMR v DBK MENTAL HEALTH ROUND 

R12 Sun 18th  June BSN v AMR  

R13 Sat 24th June AMR v SB  

R14 Sun 2nd  July HB v AMR INDIGENOUS ROUND 

 8T8/9TH July  GENERAL BYE NUTRIEN AG WEEKEND 
R15 Sun 16th July AMR v CP  

R16 Sat 22ndJuly EB v AMR  

R17 Sat 29th July HBL v AMR  

R18 Sun 5th Aug AMR v CE  

R19 12th/13th Aug  TEAM BYE 
R20 Sat 19th Aug AMR v BY  

R21 Sun 27th Aug AMR v DUN  

R22 Sun 3rd Sept DBK v AMR  
9TH/ 10TH  Sept Elimination & Qualifying finals   

16TH/ 17TH Sept First & Second Semi Finals 

Sunday 24th Sept Preliminary Finals 

Sunday 1st Oct t Grand Final 
Team Legend 
AMR = Augusta Margaret River  (Gloucester Park)       BY = Bunbury  (Payne Park) 

BSN = Busselton  (Bovell Park)                                          CP = Carey Park  (Kelly Park) 

CE = Collie Eagles   (Collie Recreation Ground)              DBK = Donnybrook  (VC Mitchell Park) 

EB = Eaton Boomers  (Glen Huon Reserve)                    HB = Harvey Bulls  (Harvey) 

SB = South Bunbury    (Hands Oval)                                 HBL = Harvey Brunswick Leschenault   (Brunswick Oval) 

 


